
G 0 L D 
FEDERAL RESERVE BOARD 
S E T T L E M E N T F U N D X-4205 

Washington, D. C, 

Balance las t 
1 • 

Aggregate Aggregate 
Federal statement Gold Gold withdrawals deposits and T R A N S F E R S 

Reserve December 3, Withdrawals Deposits and t ransfers t rans fe rs from 
Bank of 1924. to Agent's Agent's fund Debits j Credits i 

A 

4. 1 V X , 1 , - . 
fund , L 1 

New York 
^fcii ladephia 
^^Leveland 

Richmond 
Atlanta 
Chicago 
St• Louis 
Minneapolis 
Kansas City 
Dallas 
San Francisco 

172,708,717.15 
40,640,248.1? 
54,015,232.13 
39,765,740.67 
16,535,545.64 

106,&54,281.65 
25,053,964.57 
18,524,001.23 
35,919,547.45 
12,973,695.19 
38,611,454.59 

19,000,000.00 

2,000,000.00 

$ >0,000,000.00 
3,000,000.00 
5,000,000.00 

37,000.00 

1,000,000.00 
500,000.00 

2,500,000.00 

19,000,000.00 
3,000,000.00 
2,000,000.00 

10,000,000.00 
6,000,000.00 

500,000.00 
2,000,000.00 

1,000,000.00 

?8,000,000.00 
5,000,000.00 
5,000,000.00 

37,000.00 

500,000.00 
4,568,350.00 

11,500,000.00 
11,000,000.00 
2,000,000.00 

4,000,000.00 

500,000.00 

500,000.00 
3,000,000.00 

32,000,000.00 

2,000,000.CO 

1,000,000.00 
1,000,000.00 

500,000.00 
1,000,000.00 

$588,037,125.12 $22,000,000.00 $ 21,037,000.00 $ 43,500,000.00 $103,105,350.00 $ 37,500,000.00 $ 37,500,000.00 Total 

Federal 
Reserve 
Bank of 

Settlements from December 4, 1924 to December 10, 1924 inclusive. 

Net 
Debits 

Total 
Debits 

$163,770,615.02 
655,525,161.37 
170,921,498.29 
151,065,098.76 
115.939.300.03 

72,530,705.96 
270.418.698.04 
137,636,514.00 
45,903,562.60 

100,069,916.50 
78,490,997.88 
78,948,001.42 

Total 
Credits 

$ 172,217,914.44 
588,969,846.27 
172,859,932.20 
160,568,500.09 
116,803,546.54 

78,659,367.5s 
283,923,356.87 
136,097,373.40 
53,901,469.88 

101,367,782.69 
84,321,997.34 
91,528,682.57 

Net 
Credits 

$ 8,447,299.42 

Summary of changes in owner-
ship of gold by banks through 
t rans fe rs and settlements. 

Decrease Increase 
$ 3,447,299.42 

Balance in 
fund a t close 
of business 
December 10, 

1924. 
$ 3 9 , 3 3 1 , 9 9 5 . 2 7 I 

197,153,402.05 
33,2/8,682.08 
55,518,633.46 
30,687,287-35 
16,964,207.26 

117,388,940.48 
24,514,824.27 
26,021,908.51 
36,217,413.67 
18,804,694.65. 
51.760,486.04 , _ 

$ 647,642,475.1a 1 46,152,620*45 $ 46,152,620.46 

) st on 
New York 
Philadelphia 
Cleveland 
Richmond 
Atlanta 
Chicago 
St . Louis 
Minneapolis 
Kansas City 
Dallas 
San Francisco 

T 
66,555,315.10 

1,539,140.60 

Total 

1,938,433.91 
9,503,401.33 

864,546.51 
6,128,661.62 

13,504,658.83 

7,997,907.28 
1,297,866.19 
5,830,999.46 

12.580.681.15 

34,555,315.10 
9,561,566.09 
1,496,598.67 

539,140.60 

$68,094,455.70$2;04l,220,069.87 $2,041,220,069.87 $68,094,455• 70 

864,546.51 
6,128,661.62 

10,504,658.83 

7,997,907-28 
2,297,866.19 
5,330,999-46 
9.550,651.15 
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